Standard Motor Products (SMP)

Market Cap: \$988mil

IIINE 13, 2022



Management - Standard Motor Products



Eric P. Sills
Director, Chief Executive Officer, & Preside



Nathan R. Iles Chief Financial Office



James J. Burke Chief Operating Officer



Tony Cristello Vice President - Investor Relati

Roadshow Host

Daniel Imbro

Managing Director

501-377-2055

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Standard Motor Products

Standard Motor Products, Inc. manufactures, distributes, and markets replacement parts for motor vehicles in the automotive aftermarket industry. SMP operates through the Engine Management and Temperature Country segments. The company was founded in 1919 and is headquartered in Long Island City, NY.



- MARTIN CO. 11 CO. 1200 - 2000 - 2000

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

LIBSCRIEF EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

From exactly 7. Gost not pupped to be a Comparis description of the exactler, reclaim to diversignment referred to it in the notice of the exactler pupped to th